
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,7 8,6 M M 2 11 39
2 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,7 10,1 S M 2 12 37
3 GC01886585 MOSQUERA MEDINA, NICOLAS 6,3 6,1 M M 2 7 35

GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,7 8,5 M M 2 10 35
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 12 11,7 M M 3 13 35

6 GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 10,5 S M 2 12 34
GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 18,4 M M 3 21 34

8 GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 31,1 M F 5 33 33
9 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11 S M 2 12 32

10 GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 12,3 S M 3 14 31
GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 36 33,1 M M 5 30 31

12 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,1 3,2 M M 1 3 30
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,1 8,2 M M 2 9 30
GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 10,9 11 S M 2 12 30

15 GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 6,1 6,2 M M 2 7 29
GC10450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,6 14,7 S M 3 16 29
GC05382033 RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO 16 16,1 M M 3 18 29

18 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,8 9,9 M M 2 11 28
GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 12 12,1 S M 3 13 28
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 19,7 19,8 M M 4 22 28
GC01917754 PAZ JOHNSTONE, NICOLAS 27,5 M M 5 30 28

22 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 8,5 8,6 S M 2 9 27
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 12,6 12,7 M F 3 14 27

24 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 26
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 16,7 16,8 M M 3 19 26

26 GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,5 11,6 S M 3 13 24
GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13,4 13,5 S M 3 15 24
GC55264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 16,5 16,6 S M 3 18 24

29 GC00440596 LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON 27,1 S M 5 30 20
30 GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 35 S M 5 30 16
31 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,4 9,5 S F 2 10 Dsc

GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,6 10,7 S M 2 12 Dsc
GC01026230 ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13 13,1 S M 3 14 Dsc
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 14,9 15 S F 3 16 Dsc
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 14,2 14,3 S M 3 16 Dsc
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 16,1 16,2 S F 3 17 Dsc
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 15,6 15,7 M M 3 17 Dsc
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 16,2 16,3 S M 3 18 Dsc
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 20,7 20,8 M M 4 23 Dsc
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,2 20,3 S M 4 23 Dsc
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20,4 20,5 S M 4 23 Dsc
GC01429333 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 21,4 21,5 M M 4 24 Dsc
GC01802649 DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS 20,9 21 M M 4 24 Dsc
GC01063441 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 6,9 7 M M 2 7 Ret
GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,6 9,7 M M 2 11 Ret
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 11 11,1 S M 2 12 Ret
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GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,9 11 S M 2 12 Ret
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 10,6 10,7 M M 2 12 Ret
GC01088609 BARRERAS GONZALEZ, JORGE 14,7 14,8 S M 3 16 Ret
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 16 16,1 M F 3 17 Ret
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 15,1 15,2 S M 3 17 Ret
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 17,7 17,8 S M 3 20 Ret
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 14,3 S M 3 16 N.P
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 17 S M 3 19 N.P
GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 16,9 M M 3 19 N.P
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,6 S M 4 21 N.P
GC01458656 MUÑOZ AGIUS, AMPARO 26,4 S F 4 28 N.P
GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 27,5 M M 5 30 N.P
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27,5 S F 5 30 N.P
GC04057582 SARMIENTO PEÑA, ALICIA 27,7 S F 5 30 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 9,7 8,6 M M 2 11 28
GC01886585 MOSQUERA MEDINA, NICOLAS 6,3 6,1 M M 2 7 28

3 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3,1 3,2 M M 1 3 27
4 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 8,7 8,5 M M 2 10 26
5 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUIS 10,7 10,1 S M 2 12 25
6 GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 10,5 S M 2 12 23

GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 6,1 6,2 M M 2 7 23
8 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 12 11,7 M M 3 13 22
9 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11 S M 2 12 21

GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,1 8,2 M M 2 9 21
11 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 8,5 8,6 S M 2 9 19
12 GC01246310 SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 10,9 11 S M 2 12 18

GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,8 9,9 M M 2 11 18
14 GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 12,3 S M 3 14 17

GC01920906 CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 12 12,1 S M 3 13 17
16 GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 18,4 M M 3 21 16

GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 12,6 12,7 M F 3 14 16
18 GC10450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,6 14,7 S M 3 16 15
19 GC05382033 RIBAS GIADAS, LUIS GUILLERMO 16 16,1 M M 3 18 14

GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,5 11,6 S M 3 13 14
21 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 12
22 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 19,7 19,8 M M 4 22 11

GC01782536 MAGALLANES , MARIANO 13,4 13,5 S M 3 15 11
24 GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 36 33,1 M M 5 30 10

GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 16,7 16,8 M M 3 19 10
GC55264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 16,5 16,6 S M 3 18 10

27 GC00440596 LUNA ALONSO, JOSE RAMON 27,1 S M 5 30 6
28 GC01920583 ALVAREZ SAEZ, MIRYAM MARTA 31,1 M F 5 33 5

GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 35 S M 5 30 5
GC01917754 PAZ JOHNSTONE, NICOLAS 27,5 M M 5 30 5

31 GC01802649 DIAZ PEREZ, ANTONIO LUIS 20,9 21 M M 4 24 Dsc
GC01429333 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 21,4 21,5 M M 4 24 Dsc
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 20,7 20,8 M M 4 23 Dsc
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,2 20,3 S M 4 23 Dsc
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20,4 20,5 S M 4 23 Dsc
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 16,2 16,3 S M 3 18 Dsc
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GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 15,6 15,7 M M 3 17 Dsc
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 16,1 16,2 S F 3 17 Dsc
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 14,2 14,3 S M 3 16 Dsc
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 14,9 15 S F 3 16 Dsc
GC01026230 ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13 13,1 S M 3 14 Dsc
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 10,6 10,7 S M 2 12 Dsc
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,4 9,5 S F 2 10 Dsc
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 17,7 17,8 S M 3 20 Ret
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 16 16,1 M F 3 17 Ret
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 15,1 15,2 S M 3 17 Ret
GC01088609 BARRERAS GONZALEZ, JORGE 14,7 14,8 S M 3 16 Ret
GC01077550 RUSSELL, DAVID 10,9 11 S M 2 12 Ret
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 10,6 10,7 M M 2 12 Ret
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 11 11,1 S M 2 12 Ret
GC01026810 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,6 9,7 M M 2 11 Ret
GC01063441 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 6,9 7 M M 2 7 Ret
GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 27,5 M M 5 30 N.P
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27,5 S F 5 30 N.P
GC04057582 SARMIENTO PEÑA, ALICIA 27,7 S F 5 30 N.P
GC01458656 MUÑOZ AGIUS, AMPARO 26,4 S F 4 28 N.P
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,6 S M 4 21 N.P
GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 16,9 M M 3 19 N.P
GC01246969 RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 17 S M 3 19 N.P
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 14,3 S M 3 16 N.P


